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Recorded History Auction
Tuesday, September 1st 2015

$50 - $100

404 Lot of early English license plates, transport decal,
etc.

$25 - $50

Lot # 401

Lot # 405

405 Four engravings after J. Webber, 10"x16",
"Captain Cook".

$500 - $700

Lot # 402

Lot # 406

406 Circular gilt frame convex glass mirror decorated
with crown & maple leaves-circa 1920.

$50 - $75

402

407 Two framed photos of 1920s gentlemen.
$25 - $50

A Gallery of Women by Theodore Dreiser(2
vol.ltd.ed.187/535 s.)- New York 1929.

408 Taxidermy black bear head.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

409 Brass candlestick.
$20 - $30

401 Lot of post cards-Native images circa 1905.

410 Balalaika with music book.
$30 - $60

Lot # 403

411 Asian map.
N/A 

403 Small banjo belonging to Lt.(N/S) Erna Margo
Parker with photos c. 1939-1945.

412 Carved oak bench.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

$400 - $600

Asian runner.

418 20th c. Stradivarious copy.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

419 Engraving, "Victoria, the Chief Town of Vancouver
Island."

$20 - $40

$150 - $300

420 Pair of Art Deco metalwork nude figured
bookends, height 9 1/2".

$50 - $75

415 Boer War framed memorabilia-James Green of
Lovat Scouts incl.hat and medal w.photo,etc.

Lot # 421

421 Victoria B.C.grocer's ledger circa 1880-1925 later
used as a scrap book with another.

$50 - $100

$250 - $500

422 Framed printed photograph of Abraham Lincoln
signed Rice dated 1864.

$25 - $50

413

Lot # 423

423 Framed print - "The South-West Prospect of The
City Of Durham".

$50 - $75

416 Walnut cased mantle radio circa 1930.

424 Four mounted butterflies.
$10 - $15

$50 - $75

Lot # 425

425 Photograph of a Young Lady, 10" x 7 1/2".
$250 - $500

Carved walnut grandfather clock.

Lot # 426

426 Dutch 17th. century Bible-Bibla De Gantsche
H.Schristure 1641.

$1,600 - $3,000

414

417 Francesco Mantegazza copy violin, dated 1876.



$15 - $30

1915 Eveready flashlight.

Lot # 428

430A Martin-Orme piano with bench.
$25 - $50

428

430B Gibbons "Rise and Fall of the Roman Empire"-
leatherbound vol.I-VIII.

$150 - $300

Lot of Victoria B.C. black and white post card
photos-baseball and rugby c.1908.

Lot # 431

431 Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens by J.M.Barrie
illus. by Arthur Rackham.

$75 - $150

$10 - $30

432 Nauman long case typewriter.
$50 - $75

$15 - $25

433 Cased miniature of a gentleman in a hallmarked
silver frame.

$50 - $100

Lot # 429

434 Cased miniature of a young lady in a white lace
dress.

$50 - $100

429 Four black and white photographs on cards-
Mrs.R.Maynard Victoria B.C., "Young Girl & Lady".

435 Sterling silver double dresser frame with
photographs.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

436 Sterling and enamelled brooch with floral
decoration-Canadian shield.

$20 - $40

427

Lot # 437

437 Hallmarked silver trophy spoon awarded to
Col.Sgt.R.Underhill- 1912.

$50 - $75

430 The Magic Box-The Eccentric Genius of Hannah
Maynard by Claire Weissman Wilks, signed.

19th. century black stone and marble mantel
clock, length 17 1/2".

$100 - $150

438

Lot # 440A

440A George Potter & Co.-Aldershot copper and brass
bugle.

$75 - $125

14k gold hunter cased pocket watch given to
W.A.Lowry, Strathcona House , 1901.

Lot # 439

Lot # 441

441 Balalaika.
$30 - $60

439

Lot # 442

442 Canadian Pacific Railways chamber pot, height 10
1/2".

$50 - $75

Swiss 19th. century cylinder music box.

Lot # 443

443 Late 19th. century mahogany cased four tune
cylinder music box, length 15".

$500 - $1,000

$500 - $750

444 Late 19th century pump organ with bench.
$50 - $150

$1,000 - $1,500

440



448 Lot of military badges and buttons, etc.
$25 - $50

Lot # 445

Lot # 449

449 British Columbia Telephone Directory Victoria
phone book-July 1916.

$25 - $50

Lot # 446

450 Binder with large collection of Chinese banknotes.
$5,000 - $7,000

446

450A 19th. century French bayonet dated 1879,
overall length 26".

$50 - $75

Lot with World War II Nurse clothing with belts
etc.-Lt.(N/S) Erna Margo Parker(letters & photos).

Lot # 451

451 World War II dog tag- Stalag VIII B No.27910.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

452 Memorial medallion-King Ludvig II of Bavaria,
1845-1886.

$10 - $20

445 Four World War II medals with ribbon bar-
Lt.Nursing Sister Erna Margot Parker.

453 Lot of Canadian Navy buttons.
$10 - $20

447 Lot of World War II medals.

454 Two World War I medals awarded to G.Q.M.S.
G.S.Parker.

$30 - $60

$100 - $200

455 Folder of French World War II post cards-
Francais...voici votre Armee #3 De Sienne a
Belfort.

$10 - $20

$75 - $150

Lot # 462

462 Folio: Historical Victoria memorabilia including
photographs and ephemera.

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

463 Lot of commemorative memorabilia, plate and
medals.

$15 - $20

458 Dawsons 1874 Dominion of Canada pocket map.

Lot # 464

464 Folio: Historical Victoria and Canadian bank notes-
cheques & American stock certificate

$250 - $500

$10 - $15

465 Canon 55mm camera with telephoto lens.
$20 - $40

456

466 Zeis Ikon camera.
$25 - $50

459 Lot of vintage postcards.

467 Signed program:Luciano Pavarotti.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

468 45rpm record tote.
$10 - $15

1926 Kimball upright piano with bench.

469 Two Calgary Olympic sweaters (1979).
$10 - $20

457

460

470 Bell & Howell 16mm projector.
$25 - $50

English coin decorated with enamel.

471 Travel trunk.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

Three Asian miniature paintings.

472 Subwoofer.
$15 - $30

473 Metal music stand with light and a brass music
stand.

$20 - $30

461 Tin with medallions and coins.

474 TEAC reel to reel player.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

475 Lot of ephemera including; papers, book, cards,
beaver, etc.

$20 - $40

$40 - $60



481 Gwen and Bowen 18th century partial map of
Scotland.

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

482 Lot of German engravings and other prints, some
signed.

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

483 Victoria Illustrated-Published Under The
Corporation of the City of Victoria-1891.

$25 - $50

478 Framed photograph circa WWI.

484 Coloured Currier and Ives lithograph "Southern
River Scenery".

$10 - $30

$15 - $30

485 Art book- "Tom Thomson-the Silence and the
Storm".

$10 - $20

476

486 3 vols;The Jutland Scandal,England's Effort & The
Story of the Canadian Expeditionary Force.

$15 - $30

479 Three vols.; The Canadians at War & The Tools of
War 1939-1945.

487 British Empire Games pamphlet- Vancouver
Canada 1954.

$20 - $30

$10 - $15

488 4 vols.; Military Law, Churchill, Atlantic Meeting &
The Two Ocean War.

$10 - $20

Upright walnut piano with rosewood inlay C-1905
from NEMS, Liverpool, UK.

489 Large lot of "Spy" prints.
$100 - $300

477

480

490 Two boxes of vintage photographs.
$20 - $30

Cartoons In Rhyme and Line by Sir Wilfred
Lawson, 1905.

Lot # 491

491 Pair of matted b/w photographs S.James A.McVie
of Queen Elizabeth II c.1960,9"x7".

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Print of Oak Bay high school.

$50 - $75

493

497 Folio of sixty-eight German Impressionist
engravings, ltd ed. 43/330 "Handzeichnungen De

$100 - $200

Folio: historical Victoria memorabilia including
photographs and ephemera

498 2 boxes of books including Canadian authors-
some signed.

$25 - $50

$200 - $300

499 3 books; The Water Babies by Charles
Kingsley,Roughing It/Innocents at Home & My
Canadian Journal

$15 - $30

$30 - $60

500 Three legged decorative drum.
$20 - $40

494 Boomerang.

501 Colour print signed A.R. Kinman, 154/250, 14x21
inches, "Royal Roads Victoria".

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

502 Oil on board signed Lars, 24" x 36", "House".
$150 - $300

492

503 Edmonton Oilers hockey jersey with signatures
including Kevin Lowe.

$15 - $30

495 Three books UBC Totem, 1956-1958.

504 Book, "Radio Fundamentals", RCN.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

505 George R. Pearkes "Visit to Canada" memorial
photo booklet.

$25 - $50

19th. century American leather bound Bible with
chromo-lithograph illustrations.

506 Lot including Chinese album, photos, etc.
$10 - $20

Lot # 493

Lot # 496

507 "When Who Now" typography edited by
Herausgegeben: Konemann, 1998.

$15 - $30

496 American Regal Musical Instruments ten string
tiple.



$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Lot # 511

511 Dear Mili by Wilhelm Grimm & Maurice Sendak-
1988, illustrated.

$25 - $50

Lot # 508

Lot # 512

512 Ellen Terry and Bernard Shaw 'A Correspondence'
ed. Christopher St. John-Fountain Press 1931.

$25 - $50

Lot # 509

513 Two art books;A.J.Casson-My Favorite
Watercolours and Andre Bieler-An Artist's Life..

$15 - $30

509

514 Pair of Asian hand painted covered pots.
N/A 

The Spice-Box of Earth by Leonard Cohen-
Mcclelland & Stewart 1961, illustrated.

515 Six "Daumier" framed prints.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Lot # 516

516 Signed playbill-Andy Warhol, "Man on the Moon".
$25 - $50

508 In Lotus-Land Japan by Herbert Ponting-
Macmillan & Co. 1910, illustrated.

517 Small lot of early Victoria black and white
photographs.

$25 - $50

510 Legends of Rock by Ernesto Assante: White Star
Publishers.

518

520A 19th. century leather bound-Brown's self-
interpreting Family Bible- illustrated.

$50 - $100

Box of golf memorabilia-George Bigelow including
trophies, pictures, etc.

519

Lot # 521

521 Manuscript with illustrations- Margot Galbraith
dated '66, "The Little Lost Elephant".

$25 - $50

1831 Scrapbook signed Michael Turner.

522 D.W. Karn & Company piano with bench.
$50 - $75

$10 - $30

523 B.C.Lions limited edition signed football jersey with
scarf- Lui Passaglia.

$15 - $30

$50 - $75

Lot # 524

524 18th. century pair of double sized maps, "Whitby
to Durham" & "Tinmouth to Carlisle".

$50 - $75

520 Lot of fossils, shells, teeth, arrowheads, etc.

Lot # 525

525 18th. century double sized map in one frame,
"Northumberland".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50



N/A 

Lot # 526

530 Poncho.
$15 - $30

Lot # 527

530A Voigtlander "Vitomatic I" 50mm camera.
$25 - $50

527

531 Kit bag- J.underhill with contents, shoes, belts,
coat, etc.

$25 - $50

18th. century coloured map by Herman Moll,
"Northumberland".

532 Collection of military documents, WW I book, etc.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

533 Victoria B.C.Tourist Guide- Landberg's Free
Museum 43 Johnson Street,c. 1910.

$10 - $20

526 18th. century coloured map by Thomas Kitchin,
"Durham'.

Lot # 534

534 Late 18th. century Bible dated 1798 on New
Testament fly leaf-pub. Edinburgh, l.6 3/4".

$50 - $75

528 Fossilized dinosaur egg.

535 Ricoh "Super 44" 110mm camera.
$20 - $40

$50 - $100

536 Lot of misc. memorabilia including shoebox and
contents, ash tray, lighter, etc.

$15 - $30

$50 - $75

537 Gerard Heintzman upright grand player piano with
bench and rolls.

$100 - $150

529 Lot of leather bound books, etc.

$20 - $30

Lot # 538

Lot # 539

539 23 vol.leather bound book set:Canada and It's
Provinces-ltd.ed.#178-1913.

$150 - $300

538 Folio and model head shots etc. from Victoria and
Vancouver, early 1980's.


